~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

title author section location
Making Twig Furniture Abby Ruoff games/hobbFLOOR
Kings of the Ice: A History Ales Brezina,Denis Gibbons,Dm games/hobbFLOOR
The Witcher 2: Assassins ‘Alicia Ashby games/hobbFLOOR

Home Decorating: 25 StyliAndrea Maflin,Kate Mulvey games/hobbFLOOR
Extreme Sudoku for DumnAndrew Heron,Andrew Stuart games/hobbFLOOR
Cats Cradle : A Book of StANNE AKERS JOHNSON games/hobbFLOOR
Everything Running Book: Art Liberman,Carlo DeVito,Carlogames/hobb FLOOR

One Zentangle a Day: A 6:Beckah Krahula games/hobbFLOOR
Paint It! 101 Ideas, DesignBetter Homes And Gardens games/hobbFLOOR
The New Drawing on the FBetty Edwards games/hobbFLOOR

Runner's World Run Less, Bill Pierce,Scott Murr,Ray Moss, games/hobbFLOOR
Complete Guide to Easy V'Black & Decker Corporation games/hobbFLOOR
50 Years of Nascar SpecicBob Latford games/hobbFLOOR
Bobby Fischer Teaches CIBobby Fischer,Stuart Margulies,|games/hobb FLOOR

Bobby Fischer Teaches CIBobby Fischer,Stuart Margulies,/games/hobbBest Sellers

Cars (The Early Years)  Brian Laban games/hobbFLOOR
W10RC - Best in Class - FBruce Pearson games/hobbFLOOR
A Second Treasury of MacCat Bordhi games/hobbFLOOR
The Craft Queen's Guide tCatherine Tough games/hobbFLOOR
The Rink: Stories from Ho(Chris Cuthbert, Scott Russell games/hobbFLOOR
The Complete Book of RuiClaire Kowalchik games/hobbFLOOR
Complete Walker llI Colin Fletcher games/hobbFLOOR
Advanced Bass Fishing: T Cy Decosse Inc,Dick Sternberg games/hobbFLOOR
Dave Pelz's Short Game EDave Pelz games/hobbFLOOR
Carols for Christmas David Willcocks games/hobbFLOOR
Debbie Mumm's Quick CoDebbie Mumm games/hobbFLOOR
Stitch 'n Bitch Crochet: ThiDebbie Stoller games/hobbFLOOR
Bust DIY Guide to Life: MeDebbie Stoller,Laurie Henzel = games/hobbFLOOR
Fishing with Artificial Lure Dick Sternberg games/hobbFLOOR
Big Book of Airplanes DK games/hobbFLOOR
Canadian Fly Fishing: Hot Duane Radford games/hobbFLOOR
Under the Sea Origami (B(Duy Nguyen games/hobbFLOOR
Canadian Cycling: The Ca€Elliot Katz,Elliott Katz games/hobbFLOOR
P.S. - I Made This...I See IErica Domesek games/hobbFLOOR
New York Road Runners (Fred LeBow games/hobbFLOOR
Zen of Seeing: Seeing/DraFrederick Franck games/hobbFLOOR
A-Z Basketball Book: WhaGary E Pluff games/hobbFLOOR
Bold Visions: The Digital PGary Tonge games/hobbFLOOR
Verdi: Il Trovatore (Ricordi Giuseppe Verdi (librettist - Camngames/hobbVintage
Best Instruction Book EverGolf Magazine games/hobbFLOOR
Hockey ... Here's Howe! Gordie. Howe games/hobbVintage
Guinness World Records: Guinness World Records games/hobbFLOOR

Knit Couture: 20 Hand-KniHenry Conway,Gail Downey games/hobbFLOOR

Page 1

price
$5.50
$7.50
$4.95
$6.50
$3.95
$4.25
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$6.95
$3.50
$3.50
$4.95
$2.95
$4.50
$4.95
$3.95
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.95
$5.50
$45.00
$6.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.50



Our new email address is:

info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address:

1626 Stittsville Main St.

Official Encyclopedia of BrHenry Francis
Crazy Days & Wild Nights:Howie Mooney
Convertibles lan Kuah

Ivan "lronman" Stewart's Llvan Stewart
Making Family Heirlooms Jack Hill

The Olympic Games: Les .James; Longmore Andrew; Mortigames/hobbRolling Pyran

games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR

The Complete Guitar ManiJason Sidwell,Jamie Dickinson games/hobbFLOOR

Baby Essentials Made EasJean Kievlan

Decorative Folk Painting Jean Payne

Making Color Sing: PracticJeanne Dobie

Fly Fishing: Equipment aniJeannot Ruel

Jill Gordon's Needlepoint: Jill Gordon

Pocket Idiot's Guide to Go Jim Corbett

Canada's baseball legend<«Jim Shearon

Canada's baseball legend<«Jim Shearon

Rock Guitar for Beginners Joe Bouchard

Tour Tempo: Golf's Last SJohn Novosel,John Garrity
How to Draw Manga Part *Joseph Stevenson
Complete Beer Course: BcJoshua M Bernstein
Well-Fed Backpacker (RexJune Fleming

Zentangle Untangled WortKass Hall

21st Century Crossword P Kevin McCann, Mark Diehl
The Big-Ass Book of Craft Mark Montano

Racing Weight Quick StartMatt Fitzgerald

McCall's Book of Quilts  McCall's Pattern Company
Space Planner : A Home [Meg Mateo llasco

Short Kutz

games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR

Melanie Graham,Melaine Grahaigames/hobbFLOOR

Pencil Drawing: Project BcMichael Butkus,Eugene Metcalf, games/hobb FLOOR

Ice Time: The Story of HocMichael McKinley
101 Things to Make and Dn/a

Nancy Lopez's the CompleNancy Lopez
Better Golf Newell,Foston,Atha
Learn to Play the Piano anNick Freeth
Scholastic Canada Book oPaul Auteur Romanuk
Bass Bible- A world historyPaul Westwood
Sports lllustrated Monday Peter King

Tasting Beer: An Insider's Randy Mosher
Pastel Pointers: Top SecreRichard McKinley
Drawing and Painting FantRob Alexander

All For Strings Book 1: StriRobert Frost,Gerald Anderson

Golf: 365 Days: A History Robert Sidorsky
Play Better Hockey: 50 Es:Ron Davidson

4S01 - Royal ConservatonRoyal Conservatory
Stencilling on a Grand SceSandra Buckingham

Page 2

games/hobbRolling Pyran

games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR
games/hobbFLOOR

$7.95
$16.90
$4.95
$3.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$3.50
$6.50
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$6.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$3.95
$6.95
$2.95
$4.95
$12.95



Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

The College of Piping Higr Seumas MacNeill; Thomas Peargames/hobbFLOOR
Basketball (and Other ThirShea Serrano games/hobbFLOOR
Cyclocross: Training and 1Simon Burney games/hobbFLOOR
Bass Technique Finger GySimon Pratt,Joseph Alexander games/hobbFLOOR
Simplicity's Simply the BesSimplicity Pattern Company games/hobbFLOOR
The wonderful world of po\Spike Boyd games/hobbFLOOR
Complete Guide to Paintb:Steve Davidson,Pete Robinson,igames/hobbFLOOR
InstaStyle: Curate Your LifTezza (a.k.a. Tessa Barton) games/hobbFLOOR
Halloween Decorating (Art The Editors of Creative Publishirgames/hobbFLOOR
Official Rules of Card GanrThe United States Playing Card games/hobbFLOOR

Lore of Running Timothy Noakes games/hobbFLOOR
Electric Guitars: The lllustrTony Bacon games/hobbRolling Pyran
365 Days Of Scrapbookin¢gUnknown games/hobbFLOOR
50 Country Quilting Projec Unknown games/hobbFLOOR
6 Chords for Christmas  Unknown games/hobbFLOOR
Basics 2 - The Wolf MarshUnknown games/hobbFLOOR
Better Homes and GardenUnknown games/hobbFLOOR
Down Under Quilts (Issue Unknown games/hobbFLOOR
Hats & More Unknown games/hobbFLOOR
Lead Guitar Unknown games/hobbFLOOR
Marbles Unknown games/hobbFLOOR
Monopoly Unknown games/hobbFLOOR
Stitch Workshop: Right-AnUnknown games/hobbFLOOR
Trading Spaces $100 to $'Unknown games/hobbFLOOR
MUSICANADA 2 unknown author games/hobbFLOOR
New Knits on the Block: A Vickie Howell games/hobbFLOOR
Innovative Interiors Vinny Lee games/hobbFLOOR
Learn to Draw Marvel's theWalter Foster Creative Team  games/hobbFLOOR
The Watercolor Painting BWendon Blake games/hobbFLOOR
Merry Christmas Song BocWilliam L. - Editor. Music arrangigames/hobb FLOOR
Reading Studies for GuitarWilliam Leavitt games/hobbFLOOR
Behind the Plate Yogi and Til Ferdenzi Berra games/hobbVintage

Page 3

$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$3.50
$6.95
$3.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$7.50
$6.50
$5.50
$3.95
$4.95
$5.50
$3.95
$2.95
$3.95
$2.95
$8.00
$5.50
$8.98
$4.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$7.50
$7.95
$4.95
$8.95



	Sheet1

