Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
	Making Twig Furniture	Abby Ruoff	games/hobbF	LOOR	\$5.50
	Kings of the Ice: A History	Ales Brezina,Denis Gibbons,Dm	igames/hobbF	LOOR	\$7.50
	The Witcher 2: Assassins	Alicia Ashby	games/hobbF	LOOR	\$4.95
	Home Decorating: 25 Styl	i:Andrea Maflin,Kate Mulvey	games/hobbF	LOOR	\$6.50
	Extreme Sudoku for Dum	nAndrew Heron,Andrew Stuart	games/hobbF	LOOR	\$3.95
	Cats Cradle : A Book of S	tANNE AKERS JOHNSON	games/hobbF	LOOR	\$4.25
	Everything Running Book	: Art Liberman,Carlo DeVito,Carlo	games/hobbF	LOOR	\$5.50
	One Zentangle a Day: A 6	Beckah Krahula	games/hobbF	LOOR	\$5.50
		nBetter Homes And Gardens	games/hobbF		\$6.95
	The New Drawing on the	-	games/hobbF		\$4.95
		Bill Pierce, Scott Murr, Ray Moss	games/hobbF	LOOR	\$4.50
		Black & Decker Corporation	games/hobbF		\$4.95
	50 Years of Nascar Speci		games/hobbF		\$6.95
	-	Bobby Fischer,Stuart Margulies,	-		\$3.50
		Bobby Fischer,Stuart Margulies,			\$3.50
	Cars (The Early Years)	Brian Laban	games/hobbF		\$4.95
	W10RC - Best in Class - I		games/hobbF		\$2.95
	A Second Treasury of Ma	-	games/hobbF		\$4.50
	The Craft Queen's Guide	_	games/hobbF		\$4.95
		Chris Cuthbert, Scott Russell	games/hobbF		\$3.95
	The Complete Book of Ru		games/hobbF		\$4.50
	Complete Walker III	Colin Fletcher	games/hobbF		\$5.95
		Cy Decosse Inc,Dick Sternberg	games/hobbF		\$5.95
	Dave Pelz's Short Game I		games/hobbF		\$5.95
	Carols for Christmas	David Willcocks	games/hobbF		\$6.50
	Debbie Mumm's Quick Co		games/hobbF		\$5.95
	Stitch 'n Bitch Crochet: Th		games/hobbF		\$5.50
		Debbie Stoller,Laurie Henzel	games/hobbF		\$6.95
	Fishing with Artificial Lure	<u> </u>	games/hobbF		\$5.95
	Big Book of Airplanes	DK	games/hobbF		\$6.95
	Canadian Fly Fishing: Hot		games/hobbF		\$4.95
	Under the Sea Origami (B		games/hobbF		\$5.50
	Canadian Cycling: The Ca		games/hobbF		\$4.95
	P.S I Made ThisI See		games/hobbF		\$5.95
	New York Road Runners		games/hobbF		\$5.50
	Zen of Seeing: Seeing/Dra		games/hobbF		\$5.95
	A-Z Basketball Book: Wha	-	games/hobbF		\$4.95
	Bold Visions: The Digital F		games/hobbF		\$5.50
	•	i Giuseppe Verdi (librettist - Camr	•	•	\$45.00
	Best Instruction Book Eve	_	games/hobbF		\$6.50
	Hockey Here's Howe!		games/hobb\	•	\$5.95
		Guinness World Records	games/hobbF		\$5.50
	Kilit Couture: 20 Hand-Kn	iHenry Conway,Gail Downey	games/hobbF	LUUK	\$6.50

Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

Official Engage dia of Dullance Francia	/bb-FLOOD	ф 7 ОГ	
Official Encyclopedia of BrHenry Francis	games/hobbFLOOR	\$7.95	
Crazy Days & Wild Nights: Howie Mooney	games/hobbFLOOR	\$16.90	
Convertibles Ian Kuah	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.95	
Ivan "Ironman" Stewart's LIvan Stewart	games/hobbFLOOR	\$3.95	
Making Family Heirlooms Jack Hill	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95	
The Olympic Games: Les James; Longmore Andrew; Mor		\$5.95	
The Complete Guitar ManiJason Sidwell, Jamie Dickinson	•	\$5.50	
Baby Essentials Made EasJean Kievlan	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.50	
Decorative Folk Painting Jean Payne	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.95	
Making Color Sing: PracticJeanne Dobie	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.95	
Fly Fishing: Equipment an Jeannot Ruel	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
Jill Gordon's Needlepoint: Jill Gordon	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.50	
Pocket Idiot's Guide to GolJim Corbett	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.50	
Canada's baseball legend:Jim Shearon	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
Canada's baseball legend:Jim Shearon	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
Rock Guitar for Beginners Joe Bouchard	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.50	
Tour Tempo: Golf's Last S John Novosel, John Garrity	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95	
How to Draw Manga Part 'Joseph Stevenson	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.95	
Complete Beer Course: BcJoshua M Bernstein	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95	
Well-Fed Backpacker (Re\June Fleming	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
Zentangle Untangled Worl Kass Hall	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
21st Century Crossword P Kevin McCann, Mark Diehl	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.95	
The Big-Ass Book of Craft Mark Montano	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
Racing Weight Quick StartMatt Fitzgerald	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
McCall's Book of Quilts McCall's Pattern Company	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.50	
Space Planner : A Home [Meg Mateo llasco	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.95	
Short Kutz Melanie Graham, Melaine Graha	•	\$4.95	
Pencil Drawing: Project BcMichael Butkus, Eugene Metcalf	•	\$3.50	
Ice Time: The Story of HocMichael McKinley	games/hobbRolling Pyran	\$6.50	
101 Things to Make and Dn/a	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95	
Nancy Lopez's the CompleNancy Lopez	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.95	
Better Golf Newell,Foston,Atha	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
Learn to Play the Piano anNick Freeth	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95	
Scholastic Canada Book oPaul Auteur Romanuk	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
Bass Bible- A world historyPaul Westwood	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.50	
Sports Illustrated Monday Peter King	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95	
Tasting Beer: An Insider's Randy Mosher games/hobbFLOOR			
Pastel Pointers: Top SecreRichard McKinley	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50 \$5.95	
Drawing and Painting FantRob Alexander	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50	
All For Strings Book 1: StriRobert Frost, Gerald Anderson	games/hobbFLOOR	\$3.95	
Golf: 365 Days: A History Robert Sidorsky	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95	
Play Better Hockey: 50 Es Ron Davidson	games/hobbFLOOR	\$0.95 \$2.95	
4S01 - Royal Conservator, Royal Conservatory	games/hobbFLOOR	\$2.95 \$4.95	
Stericilling on a Grand Scasandra Buckingnam	games/hobbFLOOR	\$12.95	

Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are open at our *new* address: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

The College of Piping Hig	r Seumas MacNeill; Thomas Pea	rgames/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50		
Basketball (and Other Thi	rShea Serrano	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.95		
Cyclocross: Training and	TSimon Burney	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50		
Bass Technique Finger G	ySimon Pratt,Joseph Alexander	games/hobbFLOOR	\$3.50		
Simplicity's Simply the Be	sSimplicity Pattern Company	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95		
The wonderful world of po\Spike Boyd games/hobbFLOOR					
Complete Guide to PaintbaSteve Davidson,Pete Robinson,Fgames/hobbFLOOR					
InstaStyle: Curate Your Li	fTezza (a.k.a. Tessa Barton)	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.95		
Halloween Decorating (Ar	tThe Editors of Creative Publishi	rgames/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50		
Official Rules of Card Gar	rThe United States Playing Card	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.95		
Lore of Running	Timothy Noakes	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50		
Electric Guitars: The Illust	rTony Bacon	games/hobbRolling Pyran	\$7.50		
365 Days Of Scrapbookin	ͺ Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.50		
50 Country Quilting Project	Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50		
6 Chords for Christmas	Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$3.95		
Basics 2 - The Wolf Marsl	nUnknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.95		
Better Homes and Garden Unknown games/hobbFLOOR					
Down Under Quilts (Issue	Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$3.95		
Hats & More	Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$2.95		
Lead Guitar	Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$3.95		
Marbles	Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$2.95		
Monopoly	Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$8.00		
Stitch Workshop: Right-A	nUnknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.50		
Trading Spaces \$100 to \$	'Unknown	games/hobbFLOOR	\$8.98		
MUSICANADA 2	unknown author	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.95		
New Knits on the Block: A	Vickie Howell	games/hobbFLOOR	\$5.95		
Innovative Interiors	Vinny Lee	games/hobbFLOOR	\$6.95		
Learn to Draw Marvel's theWalter Foster Creative Team games/hobbFLOOR					
The Watercolor Painting BWendon Blake games/hobbFLOOR					
Merry Christmas Song BocWilliam L Editor. Music arrangegames/hobbFLOOR					
Reading Studies for Guita	rWilliam Leavitt	games/hobbFLOOR	\$4.95		
Behind the Plate	Yogi and Til Ferdenzi Berra	games/hobbVintage	\$8.95		